08

12-13

18

Technical University of Denmark, August 18-22, 2008

18

19

20

21

66th European Study Group with Industry

22

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
9-10 Registration work work work
Final
10:00 Problem 10:30 coffee 10:30 coffee 10:30 coffee 10:30 Presentations
Presentations
Study G
work work work ucy larotip
END
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
work work work work
15  coffee 15  coffee 15 coffee 15 coffee
work work work work
17:30  Progress 17:30  Progress
Summary Summary
reception dinner dinner dinner++

=
=
—

i



