



66th European Study Group with Industry

Technical University of Denmark, August 18-22, 2008

	18	19	20	21	22
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
	9-10 Registration	work	work	work	
	10:00 Problem Presentations	10:30 coffee	10:30 coffee	10:30 coffee	10:30 Final Presentations
		work	work	work	Study Group END
12-13	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
	work	work	work	work	
	15 coffee	15 coffee	15 coffee	15 coffee	
	work	work	work	work	
		17:30 Progress Summary	17:30 Progress Summary		
18	reception	dinner	dinner	dinner++	